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Direction
Romalt/endestation (Randers Kom) — Endesta-
tion/Nordskellet (Randers Kom)

45 stops

Open route schedule

Romalt/endestation (Randers Kom)

Jeppesminde/Elkærsvej (Randers Kom)

Mariesmindevej/Elkærsvej (Randers Kom)

Edithsminde/Romaltvej (Randers Kom)

Fridasminde/Romaltvej (Randers Kom)

Hannesminde/Romaltvej (Randers Kom)

Romaltvej/Mejerivej (Randers Kom)

Romalt Aktivitetshal/Romaltvej (Randers Kom)

Takslunden/Romaltvej (Randers Kom)

Kaskelotten/Romalt Boulevard (Randers Kom)

Trendevangen/Gl. Romaltvej (Randers Kom)

Rensdyrvej/Gl. Romaltvej (Randers Kom)

Kristrup Møllevej/Kristrupvej (Randers Kom)

Kristrup Kirke/Kristrupvej (Randers Kom)

Randers Bibliotek Syd/Kristrupvej

Juttasvej/Hans Bojes Allé (Randers Kom)

Århusvej/Hans Bojes Allé (Randers Kom)

Århusvej/Bøsbrovej (Randers Kom)

Århusvej/Grenåvej (Randers Kom)

Randers Busterminal

Randers Regnskov/Tørvebryggen

Route schedule
Romalt/endestation (Randers Kom) — Endesta-
tion/Nordskellet (Randers Kom)

Monday 06:20-22:20

Tuesday 06:20-22:20

Wednesday 06:20-22:20

Thursday 06:20-22:20

Friday 06:20-22:20

Saturday 07:19-22:20

Sunday 09:20-22:20

Route info

Direction: Romalt/endestation (Randers Kom)

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
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Vestergade/Vestervold (Randers Kom)

Vestergade/Fredensgade (Randers Kom)

Randers St./Vestergade

Jyllandsgade/Sjællandsgade (Randers Kom)

C. la Cours Skole/Sjællandsgade (Randers Kom)

Arena Randers/Sjællandsgade

Stolemagervej/Vestre Boulevard (Randers Kom)

Vestervangskolen/Gørtlervej (Randers Kom)

Gørtlervej/Stien (Randers Kom)

Gørtlervej/Gørrilds Allé (Randers Kom)

Kærsmindeparken/Gørrilds Allé (Randers Kom)

Pottemagervej/Gørrilds Allé (Randers Kom)

Oust Møllevej/Gørrilds Allé (Randers Kom)

Oust Møllevej (Randers Kom)

Helsted Børnehus/Rønnebærvej (Randers Kom)

Kvædevej/Rønnebærvej (Randers Kom)

Helstedvej/Hobrovej (Randers Kom)

Nordstjernen/Enghøj Allé (Randers Kom)

Enghøj Kirke/Enghøj Allé (Randers Kom)

Karlsvognen midt (Randers Kom)

Nordskellet/Karlsvognen (Randers Kom)

Fyrkat Allé/Nordskellet (Randers Kom)

Nordskellet/Trelleborg Alle (Randers Kom)

Endestation/Nordskellet (Randers Kom)



Direction
Endestation/Nordskellet (Randers Kom) — Romalt/en-
destation (Randers Kom)

47 stops

Open route schedule

Endestation/Nordskellet (Randers Kom)

Nordskellet/Trelleborg Alle (Randers Kom)

Fyrkat Allé/Nordskellet (Randers Kom)

Nordskellet/Karlsvognen (Randers Kom)

Karlsvognen midt (Randers Kom)

Enghøj Kirke/Enghøj Allé (Randers Kom)

Nordstjernen/Enghøj Allé (Randers Kom)

Egegårdsvej/Hobrovej (Randers Kom)

Svejstrupvej/Egegårdsvej (Randers Kom)

Brombærvej/Egegårdsvej (Randers Kom)

Tyttebærvej (Randers Kom)

Helsted Børnehus/Rønnebærvej (Randers Kom)

Oust Møllevej (Randers Kom)

Oust Møllevej/Gørrilds Allé (Randers Kom)

Pottemagervej/Gørrilds Allé (Randers Kom)

Kærsmindeparken/Gørrilds Allé (Randers Kom)

Gørtlervej/Gørrilds Allé (Randers Kom)

Gørtlervej/Stien (Randers Kom)

Vestervangskolen/Gørtlervej (Randers Kom)

Stolemagervej/Vestre Boulevard (Randers Kom)

Arena Randers/Sjællandsgade

C. la Cours Skole/Sjællandsgade (Randers Kom)

Jyllandsgade/Sjællandsgade (Randers Kom)

Randers St./Vestergade

Route schedule
Endestation/Nordskellet (Randers Kom) — Romalt/en-
destation (Randers Kom)

Monday 06:02-22:17

Tuesday 06:02-22:17

Wednesday 06:02-22:17

Thursday 06:02-22:17

Friday 06:02-22:17

Saturday 08:01-22:17

Sunday 09:17-22:17

Route info

Direction: Endestation/Nordskellet (Randers Kom)

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Vestergade/Fredensgade (Randers Kom)

Vestergade/Vestervold (Randers Kom)

Randers Regnskov/Tørvebryggen

Randers Busterminal

Århusvej/Grenåvej (Randers Kom)

Århusvej/Bøsbrovej (Randers Kom)

Hans Bojes Allé/Århusvej (Randers Kom)

Juttasvej/Hans Bojes Allé (Randers Kom)

Randers Bibliotek Syd/Kristrupvej

Kristrup Kirke/Kristrupvej (Randers Kom)

Kristrup Møllevej/Kristrupvej (Randers Kom)

Rensdyrvej/Gl. Romaltvej (Randers Kom)

Trendevangen/Gl. Romaltvej (Randers Kom)

Kaskelotten/Romalt Boulevard (Randers Kom)

Takslunden/Romaltvej (Randers Kom)

Romalt Aktivitetshal/Romaltvej (Randers Kom)

Romaltvej/Mejerivej (Randers Kom)

Hannesminde/Romaltvej (Randers Kom)

Fridasminde/Romaltvej (Randers Kom)

Edithsminde/Romaltvej (Randers Kom)

Mariesmindevej/Elkærsvej (Randers Kom)

Jeppesminde/Elkærsvej (Randers Kom)

Romalt/endestation (Randers Kom)

3 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Randers

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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